May/June 2024 session
Cambridge Pricelist
Price List
Cambridge Primary Checkpoint Total Fee (JOD)
Registration fee with invigilation 27.00 JOD

ART AND DESIGN 9479 B 9479B 127.00
ART AND DESIGN 9479 C 9479C 127.00
ART AND DESIGN 9479 D 9479D 220.00
ART AND DESIGN 9479 H 9479H 127.00
ART AND DESIGN 9479 K 9479K 157.00
ART AND DESIGN 9479 S 9479S 157.00
DIGITAL MEDIA & DESIGN 9481 A 9481A 160.00
DIGITAL MEDIA & DESIGN 9481 B 9481B 97.00
DIGITAL MEDIA & DESIGN 9481 C 9481C 97.00
DIGITAL MEDIA & DESIGN 9481 D 9481D 160.00
DIGITAL MEDIA & DESIGN 9481 H 9481H 127.00
DIGITAL MEDIA & DESIGN 9481 K 9481K 127.00
DIGITAL MEDIA & DESIGN 9481 S 9481S 127.00
DRAMA 9482 AY 9482AY 189.00
DRAMA 9482 BY 9482BY 126.00
DRAMA 9482 CY 9482CY 155.00
DRAMA 9482 DY 9482DY 189.00
DRAMA 9482 HY 9482HY 127.00
DRAMA 9482 KY 9482KY 185.00
DRAMA 9482 SY 9482SY 156.00
MUSIC 9483 AY 9483AY 189.00
MUSIC 9483 BY 9483BY 189.00
MUSIC 9483 CY 9483CY 189.00
MUSIC 9483 DY 9483DY 155.00
MUSIC 9483 EY 9483EY 155.00
MUSIC 9483 FY 9483FY 155.00
MUSIC 9483 HY 9483HY 155.00
MUSIC 9483 JY 9483JY 155.00
MUSIC 9483 KY 9483KY 155.00
MUSIC 9483 LY 9483LY 189.00
MUSIC 9483 MY 9483MY 189.00
MUSIC 9483 NY 9483NY 189.00
MUSIC 9483 PY 9483PY 184.00
MUSIC 9483 QY 9483QY 185.00
MUSIC 9483 RY 9483RY 185.00
MUSIC 9483 SB 9483SB 126.00
MUSIC 9483 SY 9483SY 156.00
BIBLICAL STUDIES 9484 AY 9484AY 220.00
BIBLICAL STUDIES 9484 BY 9484BY 157.00
BIBLICAL STUDIES 9484 CY 9484CY 157.00
BIBLICAL STUDIES 9484 DY 9484DY 220.00
BIBLICAL STUDIES 9484 SY 9484SY 157.00
HINDUISM 9487 A 9487A 220.00
HINDUISM 9487 B 9487B 157.00
HINDUISM 9487 C 9487C 157.00
HINDUISM 9487 F 9487F 220.00
HINDUISM 9487 S 9487S 157.00
ISLAMIC STUDIES 9488 AY 9488AY 220.00
ISLAMIC STUDIES 9488 B 9488B 157.00
ISLAMIC STUDIES 9488 E 9488E 220.00
ISLAMIC STUDIES 9488 SY 9488SY 157.00
HISTORY 9489 AY 9489AY 220.00
HISTORY 9489 BY 9489BY 157.00
HISTORY 9489 CT 9489CT 157.00
HISTORY 9489 FT 9489FT 220.00
HISTORY 9489 SY 9489SY 186.00
MEDIA STUDIES 9607 AX 9607AX 248.00
MEDIA STUDIES 9607 BX 9607BX 156.00
MEDIA STUDIES 9607 CX 9607CX 156.00
MEDIA STUDIES 9607 DX 9607DX 248.00

BUSINESS 9609 FT 9609FT 205.00
BUSINESS 9609 SY 9609SY 157.00
COMPUTER SCIENCE 9618 AY 9618AY 220.00
COMPUTER SCIENCE 9618 BY 9618BY 157.00
COMPUTER SCIENCE 9618 CT 9618CT 157.00
COMPUTER SCIENCE 9618 FT 9618FT 238.00
COMPUTER SCIENCE 9618 SY 9618SY 157.00
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 9626 AY 9626AY 226.00
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 9626 BY 9626BY 145.00
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 9626 CY 9626CY 145.00
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 9626 DY 9626DY 226.00
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 9626 SY 9626SY 163.00
URDU 9676    9676   220.00
ARABIC 9680 AY 9680AY 220.00
TAMIL 9689 AY 9689AY 220.00
MARINE SCIENCE 9693 AY 9693AY 220.00
MARINE SCIENCE 9693 BY 9693BY 157.00
MARINE SCIENCE 9693 CY 9693CY 157.00
MARINE SCIENCE 9693 DY 9693DY 220.00
MARINE SCIENCE 9693 SY 9693SY 157.00
THINKING SKILLS 9694 AY 9694AY 220.00
THINKING SKILLS 9694 BY 9694BY 157.00
THINKING SKILLS 9694 CY 9694CY 157.00
THINKING SKILLS 9694 DY 9694DY 220.00
THINKING SKILLS 9694 SY 9694SY 157.00
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 AX 9695AX 220.00
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 BX 9695BX 215.00
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 CQ 9695CQ 230.00
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 FQ 9695FQ 190.00
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 SX 9695SX 157.00
GEOGRAPHY 9696 AX 9696AX 220.00
GEOGRAPHY 9696 BX 9696BX 157.00
GEOGRAPHY 9696 CQ 9696CQ 157.00
GEOGRAPHY 9696 FQ 9696FQ 220.00
GEOGRAPHY 9696 SX 9696SX 157.00
SOCIOLOGY 9699 AY 9699AY 205.00
SOCIOLOGY 9699 BY 9699BY 127.00
SOCIOLOGY 9699 CT 9699CT 127.00
SOCIOLOGY 9699 FT 9699FT 205.00
SOCIOLOGY 9699 SY 9699SY 157.00
BIOLOGY 9700 AX 9700AX 264.00
BIOLOGY 9700 BX 9700BX 157.00
BIOLOGY 9700 CQ 9700CQ 157.00
BIOLOGY 9700 FQ 9700FQ 235.00
BIOLOGY 9700 HX 9700HX 264.00
BIOLOGY 9700 JQ 9700JQ 235.00
BIOLOGY 9700 S1 9700S1 201.00
BIOLOGY 9700 S2 9700S2 201.00
CHEMISTRY 9701 AX 9701AX 264.00
CHEMISTRY 9701 BX 9701BX 157.00
CHEMISTRY 9701 CQ 9701CQ 157.00
CHEMISTRY 9701 FQ 9701FQ 235.00
CHEMISTRY 9701 HX 9701HX 264.00
CHEMISTRY 9701 JQ 9701JQ 235.00
CHEMISTRY 9701 S1 9701S1 201.00
CHEMISTRY 9701 S2 9701S2 201.00
PHYSICS 9702 AX 9702AX 264.00
PHYSICS 9702 BX 9702BX 157.00
PHYSICS 9702 CQ 9702CQ 157.00
PHYSICS 9702 FQ 9702FQ 264.00
PHYSICS 9702 HX 9702HX 264.00
PHYSICS 9702 JQ 9702JQ 264.00
PHYSICS 9702 S1 9702S1 201.00
PHYSICS 9702 S2 9702S2 201.00
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 9705 AY 9705AY 248.00
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 9705 BY 9705BY 156.00
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 9705 CY 9705CY 156.00
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 9705 DY 9705DY 248.00
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 9705 HY 9705HY 186.00
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 9705 IY 9705IY 157.00
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 9705 SB 9705SB 127.00
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 9705 SY 9705SY 156.00
ACCOUNTING 9706 AY 9706AY 205.00
ACCOUNTING 9706 BY 9706BY 127.00
ACCOUNTING 9706 CT 9706CT 127.00
ACCOUNTING 9706 FT 9706FT 205.00
ACCOUNTING 9706 SY 9706SY 157.00
ECONOMICS 9708 AX 9708AX 220.00
ECONOMICS 9708 BX 9708BX 157.00
ECONOMICS 9708 CX 9708CX 157.00
ECONOMICS 9708 DX 9708DX 220.00
ECONOMICS 9708 SX 9708SX 157.00
MATHEMATICS 9709 AY 9709AY 220.00
MATHEMATICS 9709 CY 9709CY 220.00
MATHEMATICS 9709 DY 9709DY 157.00
MATHEMATICS 9709 EY 9709EY 157.00
MATHEMATICS 9709 GY 9709GY 157.00
MATHEMATICS 9709 HY 9709HY 157.00
MATHEMATICS 9709 IY 9709IY 157.00
MATHEMATICS 9709 KY 9709KY 157.00
MATHEMATICS 9709 LY 9709LY 220.00
MATHEMATICS 9709 NY 9709NY 220.00
MATHEMATICS 9709 S4 9709S4 157.00
MATHEMATICS 9709 S5 9709S5 157.00
MATHEMATICS 9709 S6 9709S6 157.00
FRENCH 9716 AY 9716AY 234.00
GERMAN 9717 Y 9717Y 234.00
PORTUGUESE 9718    9718   234.00
SPANISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE 9844 AY 9844AY 205.00